Martini Fest- u. Freischiessen 2024 (KK)

09.11.2024 - 08.12.2024

KK Stehend

Rang S.Nr.

1. 836
2. 505

3. 861

4. 610

808
514
512
807
716
10. 508

© © N o U

Fischer Marion

Kuhn Fabian

Wimmer Andreas

Gottel Holger

Grimm Eric
Neuner Florian
Neuner Herbert
Winter Ralf
Miorandi Arnold

Horn Werner

KKS Blren-Oberdorf
Unterhaching

Bund Chiemgau

Dettingen

SV Bissingen
Unterhaching
Unterhaching
SV Bissingen
S. K. Castelam
Unterhaching

1
97,6
98
92
92
83
91
82
86
88
85,6
77
72

2
96,8
96
91
89
82
87,4
81,1
83
82
81,6
74
68
56

3
96,8
95
91
89
77
84,7
80,2
83
79
80
71
58,4
53,6

4 5 6 Sum.

291,2
95 95 94 289
90 90 89
88 84 83 270

83,8 82,9 829 2631
80,2 793 784

252

78 75 74 249

78,4 72 71,2 247,2

68 65 56 222

198,4

46,4 448 44 177,6

Registriert fir:

Sportschitzen Eppan

WS (C) Michael Winter  09.12.2024



